8.00 am. Prayer
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9.35 am. Khadi Prachalan

10.00 am. Special Lecture
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Mahatma Gandhi
Birth Anniversary
Program
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Main Speaker :
Topic: Gandhi & Development Paradigm
Dr. Suresh Khairnar

Former National Secretary, Rashtriya Seva Dal, Peace Activist
e

Topic: : Gandhi & 21st Century
Dr. Christian Bartolf

President of Gandhi Information Centre, Berlin, Germany

@
Chief Presence :

Shri. Ankushrao Kadam
Chancellor MGM University

Dr. P.M. Jadhav

Vice-Chairman, MGM Trust

Prof. Prataprao Borade
Trustee, MGM Trust

Dr. Vilas Sapkal

Vice Chancellor, MGM University
[
Dr. Ashish Gadekar

Registrar
[

Program Coordinator

Dr. John Chelladurai

H.O.D, Department of Gandhian Studies, MGM University
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07.00 am:
08.10 am:
08.20 am:
08.25 am:
08.30 am:
08.35 am:
08.40 am:
08.45 am:
08.50 am:
09.20 am:
09.35am:
10.00 am:
10.10 am:
10.45 am:
11.00 am:
11.20 am:
11.25am:
11.30 am:

Cleanliness Drive

Garlanding Gandhi Statue

Inauguration of Blood Donation

Inauguration of Spinning Wheel Display

Inauguration of Appropriate Technology & Innovations
Inauguration of Posters Display

Welcome

University Song

Sarva Dharma Bhajan

Skit (Seven Social Sins)

Khadi Prachalan

Vision statement of the Dept. of Gandhian Studies,
Speech on 'Gandhi and Development Paradigm'
Address by Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor

Speech on 'Gandhi and 21st Centurt'

Expression of Gratitude

National Anthem

Closing
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